AP0809 Chipown
8/F, ChuangYuan Building No.21-1 Changjiang Road, Wuxi New Destrict Tel: +86(510)8521-7718 Ver 1.3 http://www.chipown.com.cn 1
3-Pin Microprocessor Reset Circuits
Description
The AP0809 microprocessor supervisory circuit can be
used to monitor the power supplies in microprocessor
and digital systems. It provides a reset to the
microprocessor during power-up, power-down, and

reset pin.
Figure 6 Bi-directional Reset Pin Interfacing
Order Information
Part Number Top Mark Package Description
AP0809ES3-R 09R SOT23-3 2.63V
AP0809ES3-S 09S SOT23-3 2.93V
AP0809ES3-T 09T SOT23-3 3.08V
AP0809ES3-M 09M SOT23-3 4.38V
AP0809 Chipown
8/F, ChuangYuan Building No.21-1 Changjiang Road, Wuxi New Destrict Tel: +86(510)8521-7718 Ver 1.3 http://www.chipown.com.cn 4
Packaging Information
Figure 7 SOT23-3